AireTechnologies, Inc.
1502 Industrial Drive
E. Monongahela, PA 15063
phone: 866.421.AIRE
fax 724.310.1262
Job________________________________________
Location___________________________________

fax 724.310.1262
www.airetechnologies.com ATI104 - 03/16
Part Number Format
SERIES
95 SERIES - Thinline 3 Hour Static
TYPE
B V = Vertical
DAMPER
WIDTH
DAMPER
HEIGHT
G = Galvanized, w/ 165° Link
H = Galvanized, w/ 212° Link
S = Stainless Steel, w/ 165° Link
T = Stainless Steel, w/ 212° Link
OPTIONAL
SLEEVE LENGTH
08 = 8”
12 = 12”
17 = 17”
20 = 20”
24 = 24”OPTIONAL
SLEEVE
22 = 22 Gauge
Qty.
Mount Damper Size Fusible Link Temp